
Downlight

Order Options

DOT35-G

White Black

1.5W 110lm-120lm

Drawing

DOT35-G-830-18

System WCode System LM LED Voltage  Size CRI

83 3000K

CCT

110 lm 3.2V

3.2V

3.2V

3.2V

Φ40.5*52mm 2.5W 18°

DOT35-G-840-18 83 4000K120 lmΦ40.5*52mm 2.5W 18°

DOT35-G-830-30 83 3000K110 lmΦ40.5*52mm 2.5W 30°

DOT35-G-840-30 83 4000K120 lmΦ40.5*52mm 2.5W 30°

LED W

1.5W

1.5W

1.5W

1.5W

Beam

DOT Series
DOWNLIGHT

Φ40.5

52

35


